
Distance

Time Control Name ( Km's ) Time Allowed  First Car Due Bogey 

Parc Ferme Out TC A 09:20

Arrival SS 1 AC SS 1 11.6 0:17 09:37

Start Control  SS 1 SC SS 1 0.4 0:03 09:40

Finish SS 1 FC SS 1 10.9 0:14 09:54 5.47.25

Arrival SS 2 AC SS 2 16.8 0:24 10:18

Start Control  SS 2 SC SS 2 0.3 0:03 10:21

Finish SS 2 FC SS 2 7.5 0:10 10:31 3.58.93

Service In TC B 10.5 0:16 10:47

Service Out TC C 0.0 0:20 11:07

Arrival SS 3 AC SS 3 11.6 0:17 11:24

Start Control  SS 3 SC SS 3 0.4 0:03 11:27

Finish SS 3 FC SS 3 10.9 0:14 11:41 5.47.25

Arrival SS 4 AC SS 4 16.8 0:24 12:05

Start Control  SS 4 SC SS 4 0.3 0:03 12:08

Finish SS 4 FC SS 4 7.5 0:10 12:18 3.58.93

Service In TC D 10.5 0:16 12:34

Service Out TC E 0.0 0:30 13:04

Arrival SS 5 AC SS 5 15.5 0:22 13:26

Start Control  SS 5 SC SS 5 0.8 0:03 13:29

Finish SS5 FC SS 5 9.9 0:13 13:42 5.15.39

Arrival SS 6 AC SS 6 13.9 0:20 14:02

Start Control  SS 6 SC SS 6 0.2 0:03 14:05

Finish SS 6 FC SS 6 7.7 0:10 14:15 4.5.30

Service In 11.5 0:17 14:32

Service Out 0.0 0:20 14:52

Arrival SS 7 AC SS 7 15.5 0:22 15:14

Start Control  SS 7 SC SS 7 0.8 0:03 15:17

Finish SS 7 FC SS 7 9.9 0:13 15:30 5.15.39

Arrival SS 8 AC SS 8 13.9 0:20 15:50

Start Control  SS 8 SC SS 8 0.2 0:03 15:53

Finish SS 8 FC SS 8 7.7 0:10 16:03 4.5.30

Parc Ferme TC H 11.5 0:17 16:20

Total Stage Length 72.0

Total Road Length 163.0

Overall Total Km's 235.0

2018 FORESTRY STAGES RALLY   

09:05

0:32


